
Sales 

Representative 

Name

Bid Contact Company Name
Company 

Address 1
City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Ordering Email Web Address

8181 Seneca 

Turnpike
Clinton NY 13323

680-867-0358: 

ordering:      315-

736-3063

315-736-3065

259 N. Radnor-

Chester Road
Radnor PA 19087 315-446-8540

Todd Lund Todd Lund Haun Welding
214 North 

Fourth Street
Fulton NY 13069 315-592-5012 315-592-2447

fulton@thehaunedge.com;  

tlund@thehaunedge.com; 

gaustin@thehaunedge.com

Tlund@TheHaunEdge.com www.thehaunedge.com

 Deanna 

Misho/Lisa 

Craig

 Robert Marco
Metco Supply, 

Inc.

81 Kiski 

Avenue
Leechburg PA 15656 800-521-8811 724-845-9559 metco@windstream.net;     deanna@metcosupply.com www.metcosupply.com

Joelene Edick Joelene Edick

Pacemaker 

Steel & Piping 

Co

501 Main Street Utica NY 13501 315-235-2678 315-797-0206
JEdick@pacemakersteel.com; 

steelsales@pacemakersteel.com
JEdick@pacemakersteel.com www.pacemakersteel.com

Welding Supplies and Materials Bid # B25-6001

Bid Period: Supplies 8/1/2025-7/31/2026 & Materials:8/1/2025-10/31/2025

Vendor Information

Peter 

Beanoche-

Ordering

Kristine Puckey AirGas, Inc Kristine.Puckey@AirGas.com Peter.Begnoche@AirGas.com www.AirGas.com
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http://www.airgas.com/
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